

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CM(1230/2023)
In OWP 1073/2017
CM(1231/2023)**

Ghulam Mohammad Khan.

..... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate.

V/s

Tehsildar Patan & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE.

ORDER

14.03.2023

Notice to the other side, returnable within four weeks. Requisites for the same within one week.

List on 19.04.2023.

SRINAGAR:

14.03.2023

"Hamid"

