

Serial No. 18

Regular List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CM No. 1230/2023 in
OWP No. 1073/2017

Ghulam Mohammad Khan

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -

Ms. Nazia, Advocate vice Mr. P. S. Ahmad, Advocate

V/s

Tehsildar Patan and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

Mr. Satinder Singh Kala, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

(ORDER)

09.12.2024

Four weeks' time is granted to respondents to file reply.

List on 03.02.2025.

SRINAGAR

09.12.2024

"Mohammad Yasin Dar"



**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**