



S.No.37

2022:JKLHC-SGR:4116

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 1073/2017

GHULAM MOHAMMAD KHAN

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Shafqat Naqzir, Advocate

Vs.

TEHSILDAR PATAN AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

30-06-2025

1. The Registry is directed to provide a report detailing the service of notices upon the respondents in terms of order dated 09.05.2025.
2. List on 11th July, 2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

30-06-2025

Mubashir