



Serial No. 04
REGULAR CAUSE LIST

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**OWP 1073/2017
CM(1231/2023)**

Ghulam Mohammad Khan.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Tehsildar Patan & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jehangir Ahmad Dar, GA.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Wasim Sadiq Nargal, Judge.

ORDER
25.11.2025

- 01.** None appears for the petitioner.
- 02.** In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned.
- 04.** List on 09.02.2026.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

25.11.2025

"HAMID"